Merzliuk Liudmyla Volodymyrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Binouepkiecbka POA, Head of the District State
Administration

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.18
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 63538.82 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3627
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3627
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/304458ff-715e-404a-8e54-8959a6dab5c1

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Merzliuk Serhii Yevheniiovych husband
FYHMN B KNIBCbKIV OBJIACTI,

3ACTYNHUK HAYANTbHUKA BIOOIIEHHS

oLl

Merzliuk Oleksandr Serhiiovych son
Cnipye BippineHHs BigaineHHs noniyii Nel
bBinouepkiscbkoro B MN'YHI B Kniscbkin
obnacTi, cnipymnn

Merzliuk Yevhenii Serhiiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52341
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52341
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52341
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52341
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52342
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52342
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52342
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52342
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52343

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

diHaHCcOBe ynpaBJliHHSA
BinouepkiBCbkoi panlOHHOT
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpaduii,
Ha4Ya/IbHUK ynpaBJliHHA

diHaHCcOBe ynpasJliHHSA
BinouepkiBCbKOi panoOHHOT
Aep>XaBHOI agMiHiCcTpauii,
3aCTYMHMK HaYa/lbHMKA
ynpaBAiHHA - HaYalbHUK
6loo>KeTHOro Bigainy

binouepkiBcbka pavoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aaMiHiCcTpauis,
Ha4anbHWUK ynpasniHHSA

Binouepkiscbka 06'egHaHa
Hdep>xaBHa nogaTkoBa
iHCmekuis FonoBHOro
ynpasniHHa OPC y KniBcbKin
obnacTi, HavyanbHuK
ynpasniHHA poxogdis i 36opis 3
i3znyHMx ocib

bBinouepkiscbka OAMNI TY OPC
y Kniscbkin obnacTi,
HavanbHMK ynpaBniHHSA
nogaTkiB i 360piB 3 Qi3N4HUX
ocib

36 915,82

5 953,32

20 037,23

5 027,42

3 303,71

96
513,07

12
768,99

7 516,44

3761,49

4 491,33


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9c53d29b-2643-4df0-b9f0-728414cd7225
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9d678a7e-db1f-4561-8c62-ff6313a7cdc8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7b125902-26d0-4de0-ac08-04b8369094d7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_fcd01b82-3cc6-4872-86a6-c3f3ae08aaca
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_32c3e29c-4129-43bd-8121-53605844bf9b

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

1800
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9c53d29b-2643-4df0-b9f0-728414cd7225
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9c53d29b-2643-4df0-b9f0-728414cd7225
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9c53d29b-2643-4df0-b9f0-728414cd7225
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9d678a7e-db1f-4561-8c62-ff6313a7cdc8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9d678a7e-db1f-4561-8c62-ff6313a7cdc8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9d678a7e-db1f-4561-8c62-ff6313a7cdc8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7b125902-26d0-4de0-ac08-04b8369094d7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7b125902-26d0-4de0-ac08-04b8369094d7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_7b125902-26d0-4de0-ac08-04b8369094d7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_fcd01b82-3cc6-4872-86a6-c3f3ae08aaca
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_fcd01b82-3cc6-4872-86a6-c3f3ae08aaca
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_fcd01b82-3cc6-4872-86a6-c3f3ae08aaca
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_32c3e29c-4129-43bd-8121-53605844bf9b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_32c3e29c-4129-43bd-8121-53605844bf9b
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_32c3e29c-4129-43bd-8121-53605844bf9b

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c53d29b-2643-4df0-b9f0-728414cd7225
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d678a7e-db1f-4561-8c62-ff6313a7cdc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b125902-26d0-4de0-ac08-04b8369094d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fcd01b82-3cc6-4872-86a6-c3f3ae08aaca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32c3e29c-4129-43bd-8121-53605844bf9b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c53d29b-2643-4df0-b9f0-728414cd7225
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d678a7e-db1f-4561-8c62-ff6313a7cdc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b125902-26d0-4de0-ac08-04b8369094d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fcd01b82-3cc6-4872-86a6-c3f3ae08aaca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32c3e29c-4129-43bd-8121-53605844bf9b

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

32485.0 sq.

31485.0 sq.

31485.0 sq.

31485.0 sq.

30485.0 sq.

179.7 sq. m (1)

179.7 sq. m (1)

179.7 sq. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c53d29b-2643-4df0-b9f0-728414cd7225
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d678a7e-db1f-4561-8c62-ff6313a7cdc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b125902-26d0-4de0-ac08-04b8369094d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fcd01b82-3cc6-4872-86a6-c3f3ae08aaca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32c3e29c-4129-43bd-8121-53605844bf9b

VEHICLES:

2019 * audi Q7 2009

2018 * mersedes-bens E-200 2013
e audi Q7 2009

2017 * audi Q7 2009
2016 * Volkswagen Tiguan 2010
2015 * Volkswagen Tiguan 2010
all
CAREER:
Aug. 19, 2020 — Binouepkiecbka POA, Head of the

District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c53d29b-2643-4df0-b9f0-728414cd7225
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9d678a7e-db1f-4561-8c62-ff6313a7cdc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b125902-26d0-4de0-ac08-04b8369094d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fcd01b82-3cc6-4872-86a6-c3f3ae08aaca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32c3e29c-4129-43bd-8121-53605844bf9b
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3627

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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